
 

 

 

 

#VALEUR!
Jérôme St-Hilaire (CB Noranda)

 
Elliot Mutuberria (Polyno)

#VALEUR! 

#VALEUR!
Charles Belisle (Val d'Or)

  

7

 

Ryan Veillette (Polyno)
#VALEUR!

 
#VALEUR! 6

 

Arnaud Tousignant (La Source)

  

  

#VALEUR!
Victor Bellehumeur (Témis)

#VALEUR!

5

#VALEUR!
Antony Lapointe (Polyno)

4
  

Adam St-Hilaire (La Source)

William Côté (Polyno)

 

#VALEUR!
Maxime Dionne-Bowen (Val d'Or)

#VALEUR!

#VALEUR!

 

  

3

  

Jacob Dessureault (Témis)

#VALEUR!
Éloi Ravenhorst (Polyno)

#VALEUR! 2

#VALEUR!

  

 

Felix St-Amand (EDI)

 Eli Lacroix (CB Noranda)

 
 

#VALEUR!

1
 

#VALEUR!
 

Alexandre Bilodeau-Jacome (Polyno)

 

Zachary Turgeon (EDI)

#VALEUR!

#VALEUR!
Nathan Bergeron (EDI)

 

#VALEUR!
 

#VALEUR!
Nolan Jensen (Témis)

  

Jérôme Lachance (Polyno)
#VALEUR!

  
#VALEUR!

Esteban Brassard (EDI)#VALEUR!
Xavier Proulx (La Source)

#VALEUR!
  

  

Tristan Champoux (Témis)

#VALEUR!
Léon Doré (EDI)

  
#VALEUR!

Anthony Heubry (La Source)
 

 

#VALEUR!
Paxtence Daigle-Blanchet (Polyno)

#VALEUR!

  

#VALEUR!
Aziz Boubaker (Témis)

Liam Aumond (La Source)

  
#VALEUR!

 
 

Émile Doré (EDI)

 Nathan Nocheu Tchinda (Polyno)

 

 
 

 

Simple masculin M15



 

 Emma Duguay (Témis)
  

 
 

#VALEUR! 
 

 

 Ima Mercier (La Source)

 

#VALEUR!
 

 

  

#VALEUR!

 Coralie Ladouceur (La Source)

#VALEUR! 

  

 
 

 

#VALEUR!
 

 Blanche Pellerin  (Polyno)

 

 Abby-Gaëlle Cloutier (Amos)
#VALEUR!  

 

 
Magalie Gilbert (EDI)

#VALEUR! 
 

  

2

  

Morgane Langlois (Amos)

#VALEUR!
Laila Fortin (Val d'Or)

#VALEUR! 1

#VALEUR!

 
 

#VALEUR!Zoémy Royer (Polyno)

 

 

 

 Anaïs Laurendeau (EDI)

#VALEUR!
 

 

 Rommy Larose (Témis)
  

#VALEUR! 
 

 

 
 

#VALEUR!
 

 Julianne Lachance (EDI)

 

Morgane Turbide (Val d'Or)
#VALEUR!

  
#VALEUR!

Summer King (Témis) 
 

#VALEUR!
  

 Abby Rouleau (EDI)

 

 

#VALEUR!
 

 Charlotte Manseau (Témis)
  

 
 

 
#VALEUR!

 

 

 
 Dalye Hardy (La Source)

#VALEUR!
 

Maeva Michaud (Val d'Or)

  
#VALEUR!

Lya Gaudet (Témis) 
 

  

 Emma Auger (Polyno)

 

 

Simple féminin M15



 Éli Lacroix - Jérôme St-Hilaire (CB Noranda)

2/3

 

 

 

#VALEUR!
 

 
Nathan Bergeron - Émile Doré (EDI)

Charles Belisle - Maxime Dionne-Bowen (Val d'Or)

#VALEUR!
Xavier Proulx - Anthony Heubry (La Source)

  

#VALEUR!

  

#VALEUR! #VALEUR!

Aziz Boubaker - Victor Bellehumeur (RDQ)

 Alexandre Bilodeau-Jacome - Nathan Nocheu Tchinda (Polyno)

 

 

#VALEUR!
 

#VALEUR!

 

 

 

#VALEUR!

Zachary Turgeon (EDI) - Adam St-Hilaire (La Source)

 

Jacob Dessurault (EMR) - Tristan Champoux (RDQ)

#VALEUR!

#VALEUR!

  

#VALEUR!

 

#VALEUR!
Esteban Brassard - Felix St-Amand (EDI)

#VALEUR!
Éloi Ravenhorst - William Côté (Polyno)

#VALEUR!

#VALEUR!

Jérôme Lachance - Elliot Mutuberria (Polyno)

 
 

 

 

Arnaud Tousignant - Liam Aumond (La Source)

 

 

#VALEUR!
Antony Lapointe - Ryan Veillette (Polyno)

#VALEUR!

 

 

 

 

Double masculin M15



Double Féminin M15

2/3

Coralie Ladouceur (La Source) - Morgane Turbide (Val d'Or)

Dalye Hardy (La Source) - ???

  

#VALEUR! #VALEUR!
Zoémy Royer - Blanche Pellerin  (Polyno)

#VALEUR!  

Julianne Lachance (EDI) - Ima Mercier (La Source)

 

Abby-Gaëlle Cloutier - Morgane Langlois (Amos)

 
#VALEUR!

Magalie Gilbert - Anaïs Laurendeau (EDI)

#VALEUR! #VALEUR!
Laila Fortin - Maeva Michaud (Val d'Or)

#VALEUR!  

Emma Duguay - Rommy Larose (RDQ)


